
List of Tender  
 
 

Ser 
No 

Tender ID  Tender Reference  Tender Tittles Last date  

1 2024_HRY_407298_1  JCBUST/P.S/2024-25/03/01  
Equipment/Software in the Department of 
Civil Engineering with complete 
commissioning and installation  

 Last date and time for submitting 
Bid Submission documents: 19.11.2024 up 
to 02:00 PM 
 Date and time of opening of 
Technical Bids: 20.11.2024 at 02:00 AM 

2 2024_HRY_407308_1  JCBUST/P.S/2024-25/03/02  Stationery Items for University Central Store 

3 2024_HRY_407312_1  JCBUST/P.S/2024-25/03/03  
Purchase of Spectrum Analyzer and other 
accessories for characterization and analysis 
of signals of antenna sensors 

4 2024_HRY_407317_1  JCBUST/P.S/2024-25/03/04  
Gas Chromatography Mass Spectrometry (GC-
MS)  

5 2024_HRY_407497_1  JCBUST/P.S/2024-25/03/05  
Lab Safety Infrastructure for handling of 
Hazardous Waste with complete 
commissioning and installation 

6 2024_HRY_407764_1  JCBUST/P.S/2024-25/03/06  
Fast Protein Liquid Chromatography (FPLC) 
system with complete commissioning and 
installation on site 

 
 

 Tender documents can be obtained from the Haryana Govt. website https://etenders.hry.nic.in 


